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Po. 1-# 21 JARZOMBEK T. - Kawasaki Ninja 1395 195 Po. 5 - # 17 ZAPERTY M. - Honda CBR 035 Po.9-#96 MIANOWSKI P. - Kawasaki 250R  , 55 937
1 2:02.169 11:59:02.020 1 2:04.163 11:59:06.015 1 2:04.095 11:59:06.807
2 1:55.717 12:00:57.737 2 1:58.446 12:01:04.461 2 2:00.331 12:01:07.138
3 1:56.637 12:02:54.374 3 1:57.963 12:03:02.424 3 1:59.198 12:03:06.336
4 1:55.483 12:04:49.857 4 1:58.294 12:05:00.718 4 2:00.789 12:05:07.125
5 1:54.843 12:06:44.700 5 1:58.583 12:06:59.301 5 2:00.602 12:07:07.727
6 1555.991 12:08:40.691 6 1:58.851 12:08:58.152 6 2:01.207 12:09:08.934
7 1:55.355 12:10:36.046 7 1:58.114 12:10:56.266 7 2:00.049 12:11:08.983

Po. 2 - # 69 TABOR t. - Kawasaki Ninja 00305 Po-6-#85SVOBODA J. - Aprilia RS +095s  Po.10-#52 WOICIECHOWSKI J. - IMR Motc | 53 399
1 2:02.666 11:59:02.900 1 2:03.158 11:59:04.832 1 2:04533 11:59:07.094
2 1:56.249 12:00:59.149 2 1:50.659 12:01:04.491 2 1:50.888 12:01:06.982
3 1:56.353 12:02:55.502 3 1:58.070 12:03:02.561 3 1:59.724 12:03:06.706
4 1:55.733 12:04:51.235 4 1:58.558 12:05:01.119 4 2:00.865 12:05:07.571
5 1:55.036 12:06:46.271 5 1:58.474 12:06:59.593 5 2:00.551 12:07:08.122
6 1:54.349 12:08:40.620 6 1:58.855 12:08:58.448 6 2:00.672 12:09:08.794
7 1:55.628 12:10:36.248 7 1:58.353 12:10:56.801 7 2:00.581 12:11:09.375

Po. 3 - # 34 WIECZOREK t. - Honda CBR250  , o oca  PO. 7 - #8 MOKIEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninja , 50 oo PO 11- # 78 BURSA 1. - Aprilia RS +35.760
1 2:01.208 11:59:01.863 1 2:04.025 11:59:05.315 1 2:04.944 11:59:07.815
2 1:56.512 12:00:58.375 2 1:57.913 12:01:03.228 2 2:00.553 12:01:08.368
3 1555774 12:02:54.149 3 1:58.359 12:03:01.587 3 1:50.893 12:03:08.261
4 1:56.523 12:04:50.672 4 1:50.456 12:05:01.043 a 1:59.837 12:05:08.098
5 1:54.920 12:06:45.592 5 1:58.899 12:06:59.942 5 2:00.410 12:07:08.508
6 1:54.995 12:08:40.587 6 1:58.784 12:08:58.726 6 2:01.765 12:09:10.273
7 1:56.414 12:10:37.001 7 1:58.289 12:10:57.015 7 2:01.533 12:11:11.806

Po. 4 - # 47 KUSMIERCZYK J. - Kawasaki EX2! , 01 s04 PO- 8- # 91 CADEK P. - Cagiva Mito 125 44088 Po.12-#24 STERCZAA M. - Aprilia RS anan
1 2:01.870 11:59:03.143 1 2:02.822 11:59:04.544 1 2:05.735 11:59:08.352
2 1:56.334 12:00:59.477 2 1:59.789 12:01:04.333 2 2:00.758 12:01:09.110
3 1555730 12:02:55.207 3 1:59.064 12:03:03.397 3 2:00.628 12:03:09.738
4 1:55.930 12:04:51.137 4 1:59.135 12:05:02.532 4 2:01.180 12:05:10.918
5 1:55.500 12:06:46.637 5 1:59.148 12:07:01.680 5 2:02.469 12:07:13.387
6 1:55.672 12:08:42.309 6 1:59.430 12:09:01.110 6 2:03.190 12:09:16.577
7 1:55.331 12:10:37.640 7 1:50.924 12:11:01.034 7 2:03.900 12:11:20.477

Fastest lap: 1:54.267
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Po. 13- #23 RANISZEWSKI K. - IMR Moto 5, a 55 Po.17-#12 MACZYNSKI M. - Aprilia RS, 1 0¢ a09
1 2:06.260 11:59:08.526 1 2:10.908 11:59:15.232
2 2:00.301 12:01:08.917 2 2:04.982 12:01:20.214
3 2:00.889 12:03:09.806 3 2:05.372 12:03:25.586
4 2:01.189 12:05:10.995 4 2:05.730 12:05:31.316
5 2:02.638 12:07:13.633 5 2:10.436 12:07:41.752
6 2:02.958 12:09:16.591 6 2:09.100 12:09:50.852
7 2:03.993 12:11:20.584 7 2:10.803 12:12:01.655

Po.14-#39 JUSTYNAS. - Kawasaki Ninja s apy  PO. 18- #22 SZYNKOWSKI L. - ApriliaRS ;.00 300
1 2:07.722 11:59:10.710 1 2:15.899 11:59:20.530
2 2:03.020 12:01:13.730 2 2:12.044 12:01:33.474
3 2:02.705 12:03:16.435 3 2:12.845 12:03:46.319
4 2:03.116 12:05:19.551 4 2:13.584 12:05:59.903
5 2:02.198 12:07:21.749 5 2:11.971 12:08:11.874
6 2:01.797 12:09:23.546 6 2:10.824 12:10:22.698
7 2:02.020 12:11:25.566 7 2:09.744 12:12:32.442

Po. 15 - #38 MICHALEK W. - Aprilia RS, 1 0,'ar>  Po. 19 - # 95 MOKUEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Nir " "
1 2:08.199 11:59:11.935 1 2:01.761 11:59:02.532
2 2:04.627 12:01:16.562 2 1:56.308 12:00:58.840
3 2:04.624 12:03:21.186 3 1:56.023 12:02:54.863
4 2:05.328 12:05:26.514 4 1:55.882 12:04:50.745
5 2:04.142 12:07:30.656 5 1:54.267 12:06:45.012
6 2:04.743 12:09:35.399 6 1:57.295 12:08:42.307
7 2:05.494 12:11:40.893

Po. 16 - # 13 SWIERCR. - Cagiva Mito 125, ; D¢ p25
1 2:06.566 11:59:10.140
2 2:03.377 12:01:13.517
3 2:04.127 12:03:17.644
a 2:03.021 12:05:20.665
5 2:08.812 12:07:29.477
6 2:21.000 12:09:50.477
7 2:11.002 12:12:01.479

Fastest lap: 1:54.267
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